

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
18755-18756/2013

KSB ALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment and interim relief and office
report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 19156-19158/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27299-27301/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27434/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27561-27563/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 38018-38020/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 38022-38024/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 38025/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 04/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra S. Garia, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sumanth Nookala, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Krishna K. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time for amending the cause title and also seeks time for filing spare copies for effecting service on the unserved respondents. Four weeks' time is granted for the said purpose.

List again on 26.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar