

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 5-6/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
18755-18756/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
18/07/2012 in WA No. 1164/2009 18/07/2012 in WA No. 1311/2009
passed by the High Court Of A.P. At Hyderabad)

KSB ALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 17/11/2016 These applications were orally mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Adv.*

For Respondent(s) M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of January, 2017.

(R. NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master

* Appearance slip not given in Court.